SEXO FAIXA NOME SEXO N2 IDADE FAIXA
ANDRE DOS SANTOS SANTANA 19 20 M1824
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—_

2 JAELSON DE ALENCAR OLIVEIRA 124 28 M2529
3 FRANCISCO GLEIDSON MELO XAVIER 92 ND

4 CICERO PEREIRA DA CONCEIGAO 46 46 M4549
5 GIVANILDO COSTA 208 33 M3034
6 RAFAEL BATISTA DA SILVA 221 27 M2529
7 ALCIVAN GUIMARAES DA SILVA 6 30 M3034
8 GENIVALDO GOMES DE MATOS FILHO 95 38 M3539
9 WALMIR HENRIQUE MONTEIRO DA SILVA 268 48 M4549
10 DAMIAO ROSA JUNIOR 56 25 M2529
11 LEANDRO COSTA BARBOSA 159 29 M2529
12 JILCELI DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 131 39 MB3539
13 JOSIEL CARNEIRO MATIAS 152 26 M2529
14 FRANCISCO DE MENEZES 89 41  M4044
15 GIVALDO SOUZA SANTOS 103 39 M3539
16 WILTON RIBEIRO 277 33 M3034
17 JOSE AMARO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 147 51 M5054
18 JAILTON SILVA SANTOS 128 37 M3539
19 EUVALDO LUIZ DE LIMA 76 39 M3539
20 FRANCISCO BRAGA MONTEIRO 88 40 M4044

238 35 M3539
27 50 M5054

RODRIGO FRAGA VASCONCELOS
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS

23 DANTE PINTO CARVALHO 57 30 M3034
24 EVERTT ALAN COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 78 19 M1824
25 FRANCISCO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO 85 45 M4549
26 MARCELINO ALVES DOS SANTOS 177 50 M5054
27 GIVALDO AMORIM DA SILVA 102 36 M3539
28 LEUZIMAR DE AMORIM GOMES 166 30 M3034
29 MARLON DA SILVA GARRIDO 199 40 M4044
30 FELIX LUIS BORGES VIEIRA 82 44 M4044
31 ROGERIO PORFIRIO DOS SANTOS 239 34 M3034
32 ANDRE LUCIO CHAVES DO CARMO 20 55 Mb5559
33 FAUSTO CARLOS BERTIPALHA 81 53 M5054
34 MAURICIO JOSE DE ANDRADE 200 47 M4549
35 JORGE ASSIS DE OLIVEIRA 141 54 M5054
36 AILTON FARIAS DA COSTA 3 35 M3539
37 JOAO BOSCO DOS SANTOS SILVA 135 49 M4549
38 THIAGO LUNA DE SAMPAIO 258 44 M4044
39 CICERO JALLAN FOGAGNOLO DE MEDEIROS 45 37 M3539
40 GILBERTO CARDOSO DA SILVA 99 42 M4044
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SILVIO ROMERO ROSENDO 252 54 M5054

=TT EEESEESSZSZEZEEEESEESESEEEESESEESEESEESESESEEESEESEESEESEEEZEEEESEEEEEEELE

42 10 MARCELO DE CARLI CAVALCANTI 178 37 MB3539
43 5  ALAIN CASSIANO LACERDA GUIMARAES 5 27 M2529
44 7 BRUNO DE ALENCAR MENDES 35 33 M3034
45 11 JOSE LUIS TIAGO 283 37 M3539
46 7 ANTONIO MARCOS 206 44 M4044
47 6 FRANCISCO FERREIRA BASTOS 90 47 M4549
48 7  PAULO BARBOSA DE LIMA 214 50 M5054
49 7 ANTONIO BENTO FARIAS 23 48 M4549
50 8 SERGIO RICARDO CASTRO FERREIRA 247 49  M4549
51 8 BRUNO MARIZ DOURADO 37 33 M3034
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79
80
81
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SERGIO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIO DE LIMA ALMEIDA FILHO
RUILTON CAVALCANTI ASSUNCAO
NEILTON DIEGO DA SILVA

JAILSON HENRIQUE SOARES SILVA
JOSE ERENILSON PEREIRA MUNIZ
ZYLKSON CIPRIANO DE OLIVEIRA
DOMINGOS RODRIGUES DO NASCIMENTO
CLEOSVALDO BRITO DOS SANTOS
REGINALDO LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO
JORGE FERREIRA FIGUEIREDO
LUZIVALDO REIS LOPES

ANTONIO CARLOS CORREIA
MANOEL DIONISIO DE LIMA SOBRINHO
THEOTONIO DA SILVA PINTO
JAILTON DULCINO MATOSO

JOAO PAULO DE AMORIM MACEDO
SILVIO PEREIRA DE MELO

JOAO RICARDO BARBIZAN DA SILVA
TIAGO GOMES FERNANDES

HANS WOLFGLANC LISBOA

MURILO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
HOLGLAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
PAULO CESAR RODRIGUES DE LIMA JUNIOR
LEOLUIZ AMORIM DE ANDRADE
OTACILIO CHAVES DA SILVA JUNIOR
VLADEMIR MANOEL DA SILVA

PAULO DE TARSO RIBEIRO E SOUZA
LEONARDO DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
ICARO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ROSIMIRO SOUZA

ADALBERTO PEREIRA BORGES LIMA
JOSE MOISES BEZERRA

DORIVALDO RAMOS BEZERRA
JOSEMAR LOPES

JOAO CARLOS SILVA DE MELO
ILDECI NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
DIEGO EMMANUEL DA CRUZ SANTOS
BRUNO MACIEL KRAEMER

JULIO MOITINHO

LUCIANO JACKSON DA SILVA
RICARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
GILDASIO ARAUJO BARRETO
CARLOS ALBERTO RIBEIRO

AILTON LIRA DE NORONHA

AUREO OCTAVIO DEL VECCHIO MACHADO
JAYME SACRAMENTO CRUZ MENDES
MANOEL CARLOS ALEXANDRE MELO
EDILSON SALDANHA

PAULO ROBERTO REBOUCAS FERREIRA
WILAMI MENDES OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO DE BRITO OLIVEIRA
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242
51
241
210
126
145
274
63
53
224
142
171
280
175
257
127
133
250
138
259
105
205
110
215
160
213
267
216
164
114
290

150
64
303
136
117
61
36
155
167
227
100
38

33
130
174

67
219
271
162

56
39
56
27
57
42
39
31

38
32
44
48
53
33
50
35
38
41
30
50
31
25
38
33
47
42
34
32
30
29
17
60
68
40
49
48
31
32
57
36
43
47
51
35
62
27
52
51
58
33
34

M5559
M3539
M5559
M2529
M5559
M4044
M3539
M3034
ND
M3539
M3034
M4044
M4549
M5054
M3034
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3034
M5054
M3034
M2529
M3539
M3034
M4549
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3034
M2529
M0017
M6099
M6099
M4044
M4549
M4549
M3034
M3034
M5559
M3539
M4044
M4549
M5054
M3539
M6099
M2529
M5054
M5054
M5559
M3034
M3034



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

22
14

15
16
14

15
16
20
23
21

17
17

10
22
23
11

24
10
18
18
14
19
24
11
12
25
15
25
20
19
21
13
26
14
26
12
16
22
27
20
28
29
30

JACKSON SANTANA SANTOS

HELLIENAY LEANDRO FREIRE

DARCIO WALMIR TENORIO DE BRITO
VALTEIR DA SILVA FERREIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES SANTOS
ROBINSON AMORIM

CARLOS CASADO

ALUIZIO BERNARDO JUNIOR

NELSON ANTONIO DA SILVA

SILVIO ROMERO DE BARROS SILVA
PAULO LEONARDO NORONHA

MARCOS PAULO ALVES DE LIMA LUSTOSA
LEONARDO DE CARVALHO MALTA
PETRONIO DE ASSIS PEREIRA COSTA
JOAQUIM DE SOUZA LIMA

ANTONIO JORGE DA SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA NASSIFFE
CIDNEY ARANTES CARRASQUEL COELHO
LEONARDO CARVALHO COELHO AMORIM
ANTONIO DE ALENCAR SANTOS
LUPERCIO DAMASCENO CRUZ

MARIO HENRIQUE SOUSA MORAIS
GIBRALDO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO JUNIOR
FRANCISCO GABRIEL SOARES DE SOUSA
CARLOS JOSE COSTA DE CARVALHO
FABIO SANTANA

FRANCISCO BRASIL DA SILVA

EDIVAN ALVES SOUZA

MARCOS COSTA VIANNA

WILDELANO LIMAVERDE FERNANDES DE CARVALHO
ROBERTO AMAURI SILVA

HEYDER SOLANO DE GOES

EDIVALDO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO ALVES LEITE

CARLOS ROBERTO R F JUNIOR

LUIZ BELTRAO DE SOUSA REIS FILHO
SEVERINO ANDRE DE ARAUJO

ROBERTO INGLEZ

JULIO ALVES DA SILVANETO

JOAO ADRIANO P SOUSA

MANOEL GABRIEL FILHO

ALEXANDRE FEITOZA DE MENEZES
MARIO MOURA DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

JOSE CARLOS LIMA CAMPOS FILHO
RENATO CESAR MOREIRA

AMARO SILVA VERISSIMO FILHO

PAULO ROBERTO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
EDMILSON TEIXEIRA COELHO JUNIOR
MARIO LUIZ CERQUEIRA

DIEGO PERES

ANDRE ALBUQUERQUE

CELSO ISHIGAMI
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122
106
58
263
40
237
39
11
211
251
217
183
163
220
139
29
25
47
161
26
170
196
98
91
41
79
87
69
182
272
232
109
68
22
42
169
248
234
154
134
176

198
143
225
12
218
70
276
293
300
294

30
40
58
24
91
42
43
48
61
45
48
37
34
35
63
63
58
47
40
68
27
36
39
26
60
38
66
49
40
52
49
31
65
66
32
52
36
46
40
48
65
33
64
39
29
52
46
32
40
33
32
34

M3034
M4044
M5559
M1824
M6099
M4044
M4044
M4549
M6099
M4549
M4549
M3539
M3034
M3539
M6099
M6099
M5559
M4549
M4044
M6099
M2529
M3539
M3539
M2529
M6099
M3539
M6099
M4549
M4044
M5054
M4549
M3034
M6099
M6099
M3034
M5054
M3539
M4549
M4044
M4549
M6099
M3034
M6099
M3539
M2529
M5054
M4549
M3034
M4044
M3034
M3034
M3034



156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

23
21
27
17
28
24
18

29
25
30
13
31
26
27
14
19
31
32

RIODENIA G FARIAS SOUSA

ROBERTO SILVIO FROTA DE HOLANDA FILHO
WARLEM GOMES DE BARROS

EDUARDO ARAUJO MARTINS

FABRICIO SANTOS ANDRADE

MARIO MILTON SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR OLIVEIRA
HUMBERTO SILVA LIMA

LUCIANO PEREIRA DA SILVA

LEONARDO HENRIQUE PROCORO SILVA
JAILSON DA SILVA VIEIRA

GEORGEANO SILVA DE BARROS
WANDERSON BRITO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO JADSON MARINHO DE SOUZA
JOSE EDUARDO MENEZES BRAGA

ALLAN CARNEIRO

RODOLFO DE LUCENA

SERGIO OLIVEIRA PINTO DE QUEIROZ

TIAGO MALTA

MOHAMAD ARAUJO GOMES
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230
235
270
71
80
197
112
168
165
125
97
269
93
144

281
243
292
203

47
40
36
54
38
46
51
55
37
47
37
25
33
45
47
28
51
35
35

M4549
M4044
M3539
M5054
M3539
M4549
M5054
M5559
M3539
M4549
M3539
M2529
M3034
M4549
M4549
M2529
M5054
M3539
M3539



T.BRUTO

T.LIQUIDO

00:54:35.094
00:55:28.081
00:57:49.082
00:59:58.008
01:00:16.027
01:00:19.078
01:01:13.036
01:01:34.003
01:01:52.072
01:02:16.044
01:02:57.051
01:03:37.012
01:04:20.097
01:04:23.012
01:04:39.036
01:05:32.073
01:05:54.015
01:06:25.054
01:07:58.054
01:08:16.092
01:08:25.047
01:08:36.031
01:08:56.069
01:10:26.014
01:10:32.019
01:11:02.027
01:11:06.056
01:11:33.081
01:11:49.086
01:11:59.053
01:12:07.011
01:12:21.048
01:12:38.085
01:13:02.043
01:13:17.003
01:13:51.043
01:14:20.004
01:15:34.005
01:16:09.049
01:16:09.071
01:16:10.048
01:16:14.048
01:16:18.026
01:16:27.045
01:16:35.044
01:16:47.065
01:17:02.021
01:17:25.014
01:17:54.006
01:18:30.041
01:18:37.083

00:54:28.021
00:55:19.077
00:57:42.076
00:59:50.936
01:00:16.027
01:00:12.030
01:01:03.030
01:01:25.913
01:01:45.053
01:02:08.955
01:02:47.033
01:03:29.964
01:04:14.000
01:04:16.009
01:04:31.958
01:05:14.980
01:05:45.992
01:06:03.052
01:07:48.980
01:08:10.017
01:08:12.956
01:08:29.976
01:08:48.058
01:10:19.013
01:10:22.940
01:10:49.961
01:10:36.055
01:11:23.066
01:11:31.085
01:11:44.996
01:11:48.980
01:12:12.044
01:12:22.082
01:12:32.017
01:13:08.939
01:13:43.023
01:14:02.004
01:15:24.979
01:15:49.037
01:15:50.984
01:15:56.045
01:15:50.035
01:16:05.001
01:16:13.985
01:16:26.979
01:16:26.978
01:16:45.959
01:17:09.975
01:17:43.925
01:17:40.948
01:18:11.071



01:18:38.021
01:19:02.054
01:19:26.069
01:19:55.004
01:19:57.016
01:20:17.008
01:21:17.003
01:21:33.013
01:22:16.095
01:22:24.091
01:22:32.071
01:22:34.047
01:22:57.040
01:23:13.092
01:23:58.029
01:24:10.002
01:24:22.002
01:24:30.044
01:24:39.080
01:24:45.009
01:24:48.077
01:24:54.057
01:24:54.093
01:25:10.097
01:25:48.046
01:25:57.035
01:26:23.057
01:26:28.086
01:26:47.074
01:27:03.015
01:27:07.005
01:27:39.084
01:28:05.055
01:28:38.084
01:29:17.014
01:29:24.019
01:29:42.063
01:29:42.086
01:29:43.030
01:30:08.090
01:30:23.084
01:30:28.052
01:30:29.010
01:30:29.041
01:30:38.085
01:30:44.020
01:30:47.085
01:30:56.007
01:32:09.032
01:32:20.039
01:33:00.073
01:33:28.000

01:18:28.922
01:17:34.006
01:19:16.051
01:19:46.995
01:19:41.967
01:20:02.945
01:20:59.936
01:21:24.998
01:21:55.021
01:21:33.004
01:22:02.993
01:22:00.953
01:22:49.990
01:23:00.090
01:23:22.004
01:23:46.916
01:23:24.941
01:24:14.955
01:24:16.030
01:24:34.935
01:24:12.027
01:24:29.972
01:24:35.008
01:24:59.057
01:25:16.042
01:24:58.940
01:26:13.992
01:25:28.004
01:26:13.072
01:26:53.975
01:26:38.940
01:27:33.081
01:26:49.980
01:28:12.993
01:28:53.975
01:29:07.005
01:29:29.006
01:29:23.065
01:29:23.029
01:29:54.085
01:30:11.068
01:29:54.041
01:29:54.925
01:30:09.012
01:30:16.069
01:30:06.945
01:29:24.993
01:30:43.978
01:31:28.005
01:30:38.031
01:32:21.056
01:33:04.996



01:33:30.083
01:33:33.085
01:33:39.086
01:33:39.095
01:33:57.070
01:34:10.067
01:34:17.025
01:34:32.062
01:35:01.079
01:35:31.066
01:35:37.084
01:36:20.083
01:36:21.008
01:37:00.090
01:37:30.040
01:37:35.009
01:37:42.041
01:38:08.065
01:38:14.054
01:38:42.042
01:38:52.014
01:39:19.089
01:39:25.016
01:40:11.006
01:40:22.079
01:40:34.040
01:44:39.046
01:45:34.074
01:45:58.019
01:46:21.067
01:46:26.061
01:46:47.005
01:47:32.063
01:47:45.074
01:47:46.011
01:47:49.062
01:47:57.006
01:48:38.048
01:50:22.088
01:51:34.026
01:51:39.080
01:52:24.017
01:52:34.000
01:54:45.029
01:55:07.077
01:55:16.035
01:56:59.093
01:57:24.080
02:02:49.023
02:03:29.020
02:03:29.081
02:04:01.027

01:32:34.049
01:33:01.041
01:33:10.991
01:33:28.093
01:33:03.982
01:33:17.009
01:32:52.930
01:34:15.026
01:34:32.036
01:35:08.002
01:35:06.038
01:35:40.045
01:35:49.993
01:36:33.048
01:37:19.027
01:37:17.953
01:36:53.945
01:37:56.994
01:37:40.016
01:38:18.020
01:38:30.946
01:39:06.074
01:38:56.948
01:39:54.000
01:38:40.047
01:40:22.000
01:44:16.036
01:45:25.024
01:45:39.924
01:45:36.036
01:45:59.035
01:45:50.949
01:47:32.063
01:47:16.037
01:47:01.997
01:47:35.040
01:47:21.959
01:47:54.999
01:50:16.079
01:51:04.986
01:51:28.079
01:51:00.937
01:52:05.961
01:54:06.997
01:54:48.073
01:54:45.984
01:55:34.024
01:56:38.035
02:02:30.941
02:02:26.012
02:02:15.065
02:03:13.930



02:04:10.005
02:06:24.071
02:06:29.019
02:07:42.062
02:07:44.068
02:07:45.010
02:09:04.068
02:12:50.074
02:17:37.085
00:21:41.054
00:24:46.054
00:26:53.026
00:27:42.010
00:33:56.072
00:35:45.069
00:37:41.011
00:38:42.023
00:51:24.090
01:57:25.009

02:03:34.989
02:05:22.050
02:05:53.997
02:06:43.967
02:06:42.057
02:06:40.951
02:08:18.040
02:12:05.054
02:16:00.084
00:21:33.959
00:24:32.965
00:26:44.020
00:27:32.009
00:32:39.050
00:34:44.984
00:37:18.978
00:38:12.949
00:50:30.085
01:56:32.998



